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A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: SULTANA AL 91.7
KHASHAB

Colour: grey 19.5
Owner: Al Khashab m 19.5
Stud 18
15.5
£

2nd Name: WESAL AL 91.3

oY 4

HADDAR
19

Owner: Ahmed Al- m

Fadhli 18.5
15.5 155 155 155 155 155 15
19.5 19 19 195 195 19 19

3rd Name: GHARAM 91.1
BARADA
Colour: bay L=

19
Owner: Al-Ali Stud m 19.5
18 18 18 185 18 18 17.5
155 15 15 155 16 155 14.5
19 19 19 19 19 185 19

4th Name: RAYAH 90.7
ALWATAN

Colour: grey TYPE 19.5

Owner: ALWATAN m19.5 19 19 20 19.5 195 195
STUD el @ 175 175 175 185 175 17.5 17.5

LEGS 155 15 145 155 155 155 15
MOVE 19 19 185 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MARIAN HBS
Colour: -

Owner: Al-Hamidi Al-
Subaie

Name: RAZAN AL
BARIQ

Colour: bay

Owner: Al-Barq Stud

Name: ASAYEL
DONA

Colour: bay
Owner:
Abdulmohsen Al-
Harz

Name: LUALUAT AL
ALIYAT

Colour: -

Owner: Al-Alyat
Stud

Name: MARWA AL
BAHIA

Colour: -

Owner: DIAMOND
STUD

90.7

90.6

90.4

90.3

89.7

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: H SHAM 89.5
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Hada Stud

Name: JINAN AL 89.3
MEARA)

Colour: -

Owner: Al Hada Stud

Name: MAYASH AL 89.1
SAMRA

Colour: -

Owner: Al-Samra

Stud

Name: YH SAMA 89.1
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Yousef Al-

Hadeya

Name: AJHAN 88.8
Colour: -
Owner: Tnt Stud

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 18.5
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

9
8

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 18.5

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE [BE
m 18.5
¥
5

(y[e)V - 18.5

17.5
15.5
19

15
18

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

A.P.

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

15
17.5

18.5
18
15
18

J.M.

19
17.5
15
19

15
18.5

19

18

15
18.5

K.D.

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

15.5
17.5

18.5
17.5
15
18

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

15.5
18

18.5
18
15.5
19

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

15
18.5

18.5
18
15
19



15th Name: REFA AL 88.8
ESHQ
Colour: -
Owner: Al Eshq Stud

(y[e)V - 18.5

16th  Name: KZ JHAYAHEB  87.6
Colour: -
Owner: Khaled Al TYPE 18.5

Hajri mm.s 185 185 185 185 185 185
17.5 17 175 175 175 175 17.5
15 155 15 145 155 15 15
18.5 18 18 175 175 18 185

17th Name: OT DEEMA 86.8
Colour: black

Owner: Ali Al-Qallaf 185 18 18.5

m 185 185 18 18.5 18.5 18 17.5
17.5 17.5 175 18 18 17.5 17
15 145 145 15 145 145 145
185 18 18 17.5 17.5 18 18

0 Name: AW BAWADIR No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: AL WAWAN
STUD

0 Name: AB MARYAM No detailed scorecard available

Colour: grey
Owner: AL WAWAN
STUD

Judges

C.Z. = A - Mr. Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
I.S. == B - Mrs. Irina Stigler, RU

A.P. = C - Mrs. Alicja Poszepczyhska, PL

J:M. 11D - Mr. Juan Murillo, BE

K.D. 11 E - Mr. Koenraad Detailleur, BE

K.O. = F - Mrs. Kathleen Ohlsson, SE
M.A.11G - Mrs. Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
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